Orthognathics 1.5/2.0  |  1
à www.medartis.com/de/products/modus/mandible
Orthognathics
1.5/2.0
PRODUCT INFORMATION
HEADQUARTERS
Medartis AG  |  Hochbergerstrasse 60E  |  4057 Basel/Switzerland
P +41 61 633 34 34  |  F +41 61 633 34 00  |  www.medartis.com

1.5 SpeedTip Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 4, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1.5 SpeedTip Screws, Self-Drilling, Cross-Drive, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Ordering Information
For further information on removing and installing of push-buttons, see document
„MANDIBLE-07001001_v0 , Clip Case System - Instructions for service and maintenance“
at www.medartis.com/meta/downloads/marketing-material
Orthognathics 1.5/2.0   |   17
  www.medartis.com/de/products/modus/mandible
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
5 mm M-5230.05C/1 1 M-5230.05C/4 4 M-6762.039
7 mm M-5230.07C/1 1 M-5230.07C/4 4 M-6762.040
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
5 mm M-5132.05C/1 1 M-5132.05C/4 4 M-6762.037
7 mm M-5132.07C/1 1 M-5132.07C/4 4 M-6762.038
1.8 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1.8 Cortical Screws, Cross-Drive, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
4 mm M-5240.04C/1 1 M-5240.04C/4 4 M-6766.027
5 mm M-5240.05C/1 1 M-5240.05C/4 4 M-6766.028
6 mm M-5240.06C/1 1 M-5240.06C/4 4 M-6766.029
7 mm M-5240.07C/1 1 M-5240.07C/4 4 M-6766.030
8 mm M-5240.08C/1 1 M-5240.08C/4 4 M-6766.031
9 mm M-5240.09C/1 1 M-5240.09C/4 4 M-6766.032
11 mm M-5240.11C/1 1 M-5240.11C/4 4 M-6766.034
13 mm M-5240.13C/1 1 M-5240.13C/4 4 M-6766.036
15 mm M-5240.15C/1 1 M-5240.15C/4 4 M-6766.037
17 mm M-5240.17C/1 1 M-5240.17C/4 4 M-6766.038
19 mm M-5240.19C/1 1 M-5240.19C/4 4 M-6766.039
21 mm M-5240.21C/1 1 M-5240.21C/4 4 M-6766.040
23 mm M-5240.23C/1 1 M-5240.23C/4 4 M-6766.041
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.0 Cortical Screws, Cross-Drive, in the Clip� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
4 mm M-5180.04C/1 1 M-5180.04C/4 4 M-6766.001
5 mm M-5180.05C/1 1 M-5180.05C/4 4 M-6766.002
6 mm M-5180.06C/1 1 M-5180.06C/4 4 M-6766.003
7 mm M-5180.07C/1 1 M-5180.07C/4 4 M-6766.004
8 mm M-5180.08C/1 1 M-5180.08C/4 4 M-6766.005
9 mm M-5180.09C/1 1 M-5180.09C/4 4 M-6766.006
11 mm M-5180.11C/1 1 M-5180.11C/4 4 M-6766.008
13 mm M-5180.13C/1 1 M-5180.13C/4 4 M-6766.009
15 mm M-5180.15C/1 1 M-5180.15C/4 4 M-6766.010
17 mm M-5180.17C/1 1 M-5180.17C/4 4 M-6766.011
19 mm M-5180.19C/1 1 M-5180.19C/4 4 M-6766.012
21 mm M-5180.21C/1 1 M-5180.21C/4 4 M-6766.013
23 mm M-5180.23C/1 1 M-5180.23C/4 4 M-6766.014
18   |   Orthognathics 1.5/2.0
  www.medartis.com/de/products/modus/mandible
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
5 mm M-5243.05C/1 1 M-5243.05C/4 4 M-6766.042
6 mm M-5243.06C/1 1 M-5243.06C/4 4 M-6766.043
7 mm M-5243.07C/1 1 M-5243.07C/4 4 M-6766.044
8 mm M-5243.08C/1 1 M-5243.08C/4 4 M-6766.045
9 mm M-5243.09C/1 1 M-5243.09C/4 4 M-6766.046
11 mm M-5243.11C/1 1 M-5243.11C/4 4 M-6766.048
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg Push-Button
5 mm M-5183.05C/1 1 M-5183.05C/4 4 M-6766.015
6 mm M-5183.06C/1 1 M-5183.06C/4 4 M-6766.016
7 mm M-5183.07C/1 1 M-5183.07C/4 4 M-6766.017